VIl BIEG SIEDLECKIEGO JACKA

Wyniki biegéw dla dzieci

400 m Dziewczynki
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Gwiazdecka
Obercich
Filimoniuk
Wakuta
Janiak

Duk
Skolimowska
Karwowska
Marchel
Seredzinska
Wakuta

Pycz
Jézwiak
Ambroziewicz
Koftuniak
Aleksiuk
Krzyzinska
Nazarczuk
Banaszewska
Ciszek
Korzeniowska
Kozuchowska
Chrupek
Walczuk
Karwowska
Baran

Kukla
Strzatek
Chodowiec
Kuzma
Chrupek
Boruta
Mtynarczyk
Kozluk
Leszczyriska
Grabowska
Swider
Sandurska
Bonat
Przestrzelska
Ambroziewicz

Wiktoria
Anna
Hanna
Julia
Blanka
Oliwia
Lena
Wiktoria
Julia
Zuzanna
Natalia
Amanda
Hanna
Aleksandra
Oliwia
Zuzanna
Gabriela
Emilia
Hanna
Konstancja
Antonina
Zofia
Kinga
Hanna
Amelia
Weronika
Natalia
Maja
Amelia
Helena
Natalia
Lena
Nikola
Aleksandra
Natalia
Paulina
Aleksandra
Natalia
Matgorzata
Natasza
Weronika

42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

Jaczewska
Szydlik
Posiadata
Sisik
Stoktosa
Gotebiewska
Potosa
Rombel
Malinowska

Skwierczyriska

Kordylas
Kaczkiewicz

Skwierczyriska

Szostek
Woznica
Chrupek
Trebicka
Czyzewska
Tela

Szysz
Szysz
Troc
Czesnik
Szulhaniuk
Mazur
Knap
Kosecka
Wojewddzka
Kluj
Zdunek

Alicja
Wiktoria
Aleksandra
Amelia
Matylda
Laura
Julia
Nikola
Réza
Antonia
Iza
Wiktoria
Kornelia
Gabriela
Wiktoria
Anna
Dominika
Iga
Weronika
Martyna
Angelika
Wiktoria
Kinga
Natalia
Amelia
Aleksandra
Zuzanna
Weronika
Weronika
Oliwia
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Bazylczuk
Skup
Izdebski
Trod
Marciniak
Sawicki

Kluj

Aleksiuk
Borkowski
Wrzosek
Soczewka
Kwasniewski
Krynski
Gorzkowski
Skup
Karasek
Dobrowolski
Przestrzelski
Nieczyporuk
Karasek
Pszczotkowski
Piekarski
Bot

Karulak
Prachnio
Kietczykowki
Jagodzinski
Szpura
Wrzosek
Zidtkowski

Wojciechowski

Kubisiak
Szczepanik
Patka
tuczkiewicz
Tajak
Gwiezdecki
Hawryluk
Bazak

Marcel
Maciej
Karol
Maciej
Cezary
Igor
Jakub
Pawet
Michat
Pawet
Patryk
Szymon
Bartek
Kacper
Jakub
Mikotaj
Maciej
Ernest
MAciej
Aleksander
Maciej
Piotr
Jarostaw
Patryk
Patryk
Maciej
Filip
Aleksander
Bartosz
Maciej
Jakub
Tomasz
Adam
Franciszek
Krzysztof
Tomasz
Bartosz
Pawet
Tomasz

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Spruch
Matuszewski
Walczuk
Bazak
Soszynski
Lizak
Gatachowski
Warsztocki
Rodziewicz
Czajkowski
Rogalski
Szulhaniuk
Trelewicz
Kietczykowski
Kaniewski
Kamut
Waldzinski
Nasitowski
Dziekan
Niedzidtka
Kosecki
Stanistawek
Kurek
Izdebski
Marjanski
Ostojski
Jastrzebski
Séjka
Wojcik
Boruszewski
Telej
Ruzikowski
Kokoszka
Piekarski
Stefaniuk
Ciuk
Talacha
Nowosielski
Nowocien

Kajetan
Jakub
Jakub
Franciszek
Hubert
Oskar
Tomasz
Maksymilian
Franciszek
Antoni

Jan
Marcin
Marcel
Igor
Wiktor
Mitosz
Szymon
Karol
Adam
Tymoteusz
Adam
Marcel
Krzysztof
Oskar
Jakub
Alex

Kamil
Antoni
Szymon
Patryk
Piotr
Marcin
Roch
Krzysztof
Grzegorz
Oskar
Jakub
Tymoteusz
Olgierd



